
Day Date Time Location Visitor Team Home Team

Saturday 2/25/2017 1:00 PM CVC West Tsunamis Teal Puppies

Saturday 3/4/2017 9:00 AM CVC West Blue Angels Teal Puppies

Saturday 3/11/2017 3:00 PM Field 4 Teal Puppies Blue Angels

Saturday 3/18/2017 9:00 AM CVC West Teal Puppies Purple Cheetahs

Saturday 3/25/2017 1:30 PM Field 4 Golden Girls Teal Puppies

Saturday 4/8/2017 9:00 AM CVC West Teal Puppies Hit Squad

Sunday 4/9/2017 3:00 PM Field 4 Teal Puppies Tsunamis

Saturday 4/15/2017 1:30 PM Field 4 Teal Puppies Golden Girls

Saturday 4/22/2017 3:00 PM Field 4 Purple Cheetahs Teal Puppies

Saturday 4/29/2017 3:00 PM Field 4 Hit Squad Teal Puppies

Teal Puppies


